NO:CESCOM/CRC-ENDL/ AEE/PANDAVAPURA/2023-2024/51331202240070 Office of
The Assistant Executive Engineer
PANDAVAPURA
CESCOM

DATED:19-FEB-2024

OFFICAL MEMORANDUM

Sub:TRANSFER OF INSTALLATION [Change in the name of consumer]

Ref:Consumer's Application No: 1331202240070 dated - 14-FEB-2024

In accordance with KERC(S&D) code 2006, section 36.00, approval is here by accorded to transfer the following installation either to running in the name of AMAKKA

located at C/O BHAGWAN SINGH SAINI, PANADAVAPURA

in

favour of **ANITA SAINI**

with effect from - 19-FEB-2024

SI No	Account ID/RRNO	Existing Name	New Name
1	C331004233 / FR5822	RAMAKKA	ANITA SAINI

CESCOM is not responsible for any disputes

Assistant Executive Engineer(EI)

PANDAVAPURA SD CESCOM